OP \$90.00 23710

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/17/2002

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CENTRAL MFG CO.		10/17/2002	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Chris Stoller Pension and Profit Sharing Plan	
Street Address:	Bay Street	
City:	Nassau Bahamas	
State/Country:	BAHAMAS	
Entity Type:	Pension and Profit Sharing Plan: BAHAMAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2371075	RENTAMARK
Registration Number:	1361523	SENTRA
Registration Number:	1623790	HAVOC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (815)675-0000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: cns1640@hotmail.com
Correspondent Name: C. Stoller PPS Plan

Address Line 1: Box 124

Address Line 4: LA, CALIFORNIA 90001

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Roberta
Address Line 1: Perta

Address Line 4: Miami, FLORIDA 33122

TRADEMARK REEL: 003621 FRAME: 0704

900086997

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	C. Stoller	
Signature:	/C. Stoller/	
Date:	09/15/2007	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003621 FRAME: 0705

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas Central Mfg Co.,(lnc). a Delaware corporation, Chicago, IL 60707-0189 has adopted, used and is using the trademark(s) Rentamark Registration 2371075, SENTRA which is Registration No. 1,361523; and HAVOC 1623790

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration of \$245.00 (Two Hundred Forty-Five and 00/100), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said CENTRAL MFG. CO., a Delaware Corporation, does hereby assign to CHRISTOPHER STOLLER PENSION AND PROFIT SHARING PLAN all right, title, and interest in and the said trademark(s) goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Central Mfg Co

ty: `L6

Leo Stoller, Pres

Dated: ////2

C:\MARK\$13\2371076.A\$N

RECORDED: 09/15/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003621 FRAME: 0706